WEINKARTE

SCHAUMWEINE | SEKT | PROSECCO
SCHOPPENWEINE

FLASCHENWEINE

1 11T
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Spritziges

Champagner
Moet & Chardon Brut Imperial

Sekt

Sektkellerei J.Oppmann
Hauscuvée Fohrenhof
Wirzburg

Blankenhorn Nobling Sekt Brut
Baden

Blankenhorn Crémant Brut
Baden

Prosecco / Alkohlfreier Secco
Von Buhl / Secco / Trocken/ Pfalz

Manufaktur Jorg Geiger / Prisecco / Alkoholfrei
Baden Wiirtemberg

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

99,00

35,00

39,00

49,00

35,00

39,00



Weillweine

Deutschland

Mosel
Weingut Schmitges / Spéatlese
Alte Reben / Qualitatswein

Weingut Schmitges
Riesling Treppchen GG / Qualitatswein

Weingut Schmitges / Riesling Pralat
Reserve / Qualitatswein

Weingut Schmitges / Riesling Auslese
2 Stern / Qualitatswein

Pfalz
Weingut Kirchner / Auxerrois
Qualitatswein

Von Buhl / WeilRburgunder / Trocken

Von Buhl / Chardonnay / Trocken

Osterreich

Wagram
Familie Bauer / Griner Veltliner / Goldberg

2018

2020

2019

2018

2018

2022

2017

2022

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,75

€ 39,00

€ 63,00

€ 70,00

€ 118,00

€ 20,00

€ 34,00

€ 38,00

€ 29,00



Rotweine

Frankreich

Rhone
Réserve de la Tour
Cotes du Rhone Controlée

La Bernardine / Chateauneuf-Du-Pape
M. Chapoutier

Bordeaux
Les Hauts de Castellande
Bordeaux AOC

Baron Jean / Bordeaux
Grand Vin De Bordeaux / AOC

Chateau du Grand Moneys
St. Emilion Gran Cru Classé

Italien

Toskana
Tenuta Frescobaldi / Di Castiglioni

Monte Sodi
Del Castello di Nippozzano

Nippozzano Vecchie Viti
Chianti Rufina / Reserva

Nippozzano / Riserva / Chianti Rufina

2009

2013

2011

2009

1996

2012

2012

2011

2008

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

1,51

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

€ 49,00

€ 115,00

€ 75,00

€ 187,00

€ 220,00

€ 48,00

€ 48,00

€ 52,00

€ 52,00



USA

Columbia Valley
The Pundit / Syrah / Shiraz

Ste. Michelle Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars / Artemis
Cabernet Sauvignon

2015

2015

2013

0,751

0,751

0,751

€112,00

€ 45,00

€ 204,00



Unsere GrofRen Flaschen

Rotweine

USA

Chile

Los Vascos Cuvée Especial

Valle de Colchagua

Domains Baron de Rothschild lafite
Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley
Robert Mondavi
Oakville / Cabernet Sauvignon

Robert Mondavi
Oakville / Cabernet Sauvignon

Stags Leap / Artemis

Columbia Valley
Ste. Michelle Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon

ITALIEN

Tenuta Frescobaldi
Di Castiglioni

Frankreich

Bordeaux
Saga Bordeaux
Baron de Rothschild Lafite

2018

2012

2012

2014

2015

2012

2015

1,51

1,51

3,01

3,01

1,51

1,51

1,51

€ 42,00

€ 105,00

€220,00

€ 250,00

€ 64,00

€ 124,00

€62,00



